
 
 

JAVON 
ROUGELY    
WWW.JAVONROUGELYDIRECTS.COM  
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SKILLS 

• Directing 
• Program Management 
• Stage Management  

 

 

DIRECTOR/PERFORMER/  
THEATRE EDUCATOR 

javonrougelydirects@gmail.com 
409-739-1562  

 
Educator: 
July 2023 - | Theatre Director, George Bush High School 
Jan 2023-July 2023 | Head Director, Ross Shaw Sterling High School 
Director: 
Mlima’s Tale 
Freaky Friday 
The Play that Goes Wrong 
Everybody 
Things I Know to be True 
Pippin 
The 39 Steps 
Wilderness 
Miss Evers Boys 
American Son 
Assistant Director 
Steel Magnolias 
Hands On a Hardbody 
Stage Manager 
A Midnight Society 
Amazon Warehouse Parking Lot 
Fire In My Blood 
Beasts and Cakes 
Detroit ‘67 
Once On This Island 
Cry It Out 
Roles 
August Mother (Darius) 
Memphis (Ensemble) 
 

 
Directed By: 

Javon Rougely 
Javon Rougely 
Javon Rougely 
Javon Rougely 
Javon Rougely 
Javon Rougely 
Javon Rougely 
Javon Rougely 

Javon Rougely / Tre Lewis 
Javon Rougely 

 
Leslie Swackhamer 

Patrick Pearson 
 

Aaron Brown 
Leslie Swackhamer 
Leslie Swackhamer 

Aaron Brown 
Aaron Brown 
Aaron Brown 
Marisa Sykes 

 
Alric Davis 

Kyle Craig-Bogard 

 
Venue: 

Bush HS 
Bush HS 
Bush HS 
Bush HS 
Bush HS 
Bush HS 
Bush HS 
Bush HS 

Sterling HS 
SHSU 

 
A.D. Players 

SHSU 
 

A.D. Players 
4th Wall Theatre 

A.D. Players 
A.D. Players 

SHSU 
SHSU 
SHSU 

 
Stoic Theatre 

SHSU 
 

 

• Acting 
• Drama Pedagogy 
• Theatrical Intimacy 

• Choreography  
• Musical Theatre 
• Stage Combat 

 
Produced: 

2025 
2024-25 

2024 
2024 
2024 

2023-24 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 

 
2024 
2021 

 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 

 
2025 
2022 



 

EDUCATION/ TRAINING 

M.A. Theatre – University of Houston – Fall 2026 

B.F.A. in Theatre w/ Minor in Secondary Education – Sam Houston State University - 2022 

 

REFERENCES 

 

  

*On Going Productions Available upon request 

• Theatre EC-12 / PPR EC-12 Certified 
• CPR/FA/AED Certified 

• TTAO Contest Manager Certified 
• Scissor Lift Certified 



 

 


