# **JAVON ROUGELY**

WWW.JAVONROUGELYDIRECTS.COM

## **DIRECTOR/PERFORMER/** THEATRE EDUCATOR

javonrougelydirects@gmail.com 409-739-1562

#### **EXPERIENCE**

#### **Educator:**

July 2023 - | Theatre Director, George Bush High School

Jan 2023-July 2023 | Head Director, Ross Shaw Sterling High School

Director:	<b>Directed By:</b>	Venue:	<b>Produced:</b>
Mlima's Tale	Javon Rougely	Bush HS	2025
Freaky Friday	Javon Rougely	Bush HS	2024-25
The Play that Goes Wrong	Javon Rougely	Bush HS	2024
Everybody	Javon Rougely	Bush HS	2024
Things I Know to be True	Javon Rougely	Bush HS	2024
Pippin	Javon Rougely	Bush HS	2023-24
The 39 Steps	Javon Rougely	Bush HS	2023
Wilderness	Javon Rougely	Bush HS	2023
Miss Evers Boys	Javon Rougely / Tre Lewis	Sterling HS	2023
American Son	Javon Rougely	SHSU	2022
Assistant Director			
Steel Magnolias	Leslie Swackhamer	A.D. Players	2024
Hands On a Hardbody	Patrick Pearson	SHSU	2021
Stage Manager			
A Midnight Society	Aaron Brown	A.D. Players	2024
Amazon Warehouse Parking Lot	Leslie Swackhamer	4 <sup>th</sup> Wall Theatre	2023
Fire In My Blood	Leslie Swackhamer	A.D. Players	2023
Beasts and Cakes	Aaron Brown	A.D. Players	2022
Detroit '67	Aaron Brown	SHSU	2022
Once On This Island	Aaron Brown	SHSU	2021
Cry It Out	Marisa Sykes	SHSU	2021
Roles			
August Mother (Darius)	Alric Davis	Stoic Theatre	2025
Memphis (Ensemble)	Kyle Craig-Bogard	SHSU	2022

#### **SKILLS**

- Directing
- Program Management Drama Pedagogy
- Stage Management
- Acting
- Theatrical Intimacy
- Choreography
- Musical Theatre
- Stage Combat

### **EDUCATION/ TRAINING**

M.A. Theatre – University of Houston – Fall 2026

B.F.A. in Theatre w/ Minor in Secondary Education – Sam Houston State University - 2022

- Theatre EC-12 / PPR EC-12 Certified
- CPR/FA/AED Certified

- TTAO Contest Manager Certified
- Scissor Lift Certified

#### REFERENCES

Available upon request

\*On Going Productions

